
Message 

From: 
Sent: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 

5/8/2020 1:24:47 PM 

To: Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

Subject: 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 
Re: IBEC Check-In 

Hi Christina, 
I didn't note that Chris and I have a conflict. Can we reschedule this to 2:30? 

From: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Friday, May 8, 2020 1:23 PM 
To: Brian Boxer; Mindala Wilcox; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com); Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); 
Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
Subject: IBEC Check-In 
When: Friday, May 8, 2020 2:00 PM-2:30 PM. 
Where: see WebEx below 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

eeting number. 
IN in your video conferencing system or application to 



Need help? Go to http://help,webeKcom 


